WCWGA ONE-DAY TOURNAMENT WINNERS

Host Club: CC of Asheville
Date: 07/24/25

CLUB

CC of Asheville

CC of Asheville

CC of Asheville

CC of Asheville
Champion Hills Club
Champion Hills Club
Champion Hills Club
Champion Hills Club
Cleveland

Green Valley CC
Green Valley CC
Green Valley CC
Greenville CC
Greenville CC
Greenville CC
Hendersonville CC
Hendersonville CC
Hendersonville CC
Hendersonville CC
Holly Tree CC
Kenmure CC
Kenmure CC
Kenmure CC
Kenmure CC
Kenmure CC

CC of Spartanburg
Thornblade CC
Thornblade CC

NAME

Janna Moran

Sue Pregartner
Barbara Armstrong
Jennifer Yount
Carol Kemp
Michelle Carpenter
Lisa Cadiz

Diane Hansberry
Mary Grahm Forrest
Tina Jensen
Therese Long
Terresa Long

Jane Gwinn

Maria Erwin
Margaret Petiett
Patti Brotherton
Ulana Bilynsky
Patsy Lees
Margaret Arnold
Savanna Greshem
Janet Samples
Marsha Mock
Marsha Mock
Elizabeth McCormick
Marilou Reed

Dana Halladay
Julie McCulloch
Dani Easter

sort

FLIGHT
1%t Flight
1% Flight
5% Flight
6 Flight
2%t Flight
3% Flight
3% Flight
6 Flight
1st & 2nd
3% Flight
4 Flight
All Flghts
1%t Flight
5% Flight
5th & 6th
1%t Flight
4% Flight
4% Flight
6% Flight
2% Flight
2% Flight
3 & 4
5% Flight
5% Flight
6 Flight
2%t Flight
3% Flight
4% Flight
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Prize

1st Gross
2nd Gross
2nd Net
1st Net
2nd Net
1st Gross
2nd Gross
2nd Net
CTP

1st Net
1st Gross
CTP

2nd Net
2nd Gross
CTP

1st Net
1st Net
2nd Net
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Gross
CTP

1st Gross
1st Net
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net
2nd Gross

Payout
$22.00
$17.00
$17.00
$22.00
$17.00
$22.00
$17.00
$17.00
$15.00
$22.00
$22.00
$15.00
$17.00
$17.00
$15.00
$22.00
$22.00
$17.00
$22.00
$17.00
$22.00
$15.00
$22.00
$22.00
$17.00
$22.00
$17.00
$17.00

$528.00



WCWGA

CC of Asheville Tournament

07/24/25
Payout Totals for tournament
Club Amount Check #
Asheville (CC of) 78.00 1783
Brights Creek
The Carolina CC
Catawba - Jason Akel
Champion Hills CC 73.00 1784
Cleveland CC 15.00 1785
Cliffs Valley CC
Green Valley CC 59.00 1786
Greenville CC 49.00 1787
Hendersonville CC 83.00 1788
Holly Tree CC 17.00 1789
Kenmure CC 98.00 1790
Spartanburg (CC of) 22.00 1791
Thornblade Club 34.00 1792
Past President
Totals $528.00
Reg Prizes 468.00
Special Prizes 60.00
Hole in One 0.00
$528.00



