WCWGA ONE-DAY TOURNAMENT WINNERS

Host Club: CC of Asheville Date: **07/24/25**

CLUB	NAME	FLIGHT	Prize	Payout
CC of Asheville	Janna Moran	1 st Flight	1st Gross	\$22.00
CC of Asheville	Sue Pregartner	1 st Flight	2nd Gross	\$17.00
CC of Asheville	Barbara Armstrong	5 st Flight	2nd Net	\$17.00
CC of Asheville	Jennifer Yount	6 st Flight	1st Net	\$22.00
Champion Hills Club	Carol Kemp	2 st Flight	2nd Net	\$17.00
Champion Hills Club	Michelle Carpenter	3 st Flight	1st Gross	\$22.00
Champion Hills Club	Lisa Cadiz	3 st Flight	2nd Gross	\$17.00
Champion Hills Club	Diane Hansberry	6 st Flight	2nd Net	\$17.00
Cleveland	Mary Grahm Forrest	1 st & 2 nd	CTP	\$15.00
Green Valley CC	Tina Jensen	3 st Flight	1st Net	\$22.00
Green Valley CC	Therese Long	4 st Flight	1st Gross	\$22.00
Green Valley CC	Terresa Long	All Flghts	CTP	\$15.00
Greenville CC	Jane Gwinn	1 st Flight	2nd Net	\$17.00
Greenville CC	Maria Erwin	5 st Flight	2nd Gross	\$17.00
Greenville CC	Margaret Petiett	5 th & 6 th	CTP	\$15.00
Hendersonville CC	Patti Brotherton	1 st Flight	1st Net	\$22.00
Hendersonville CC	Ulana Bilynsky	4 st Flight	1st Net	\$22.00
Hendersonville CC	Patsy Lees	4 st Flight	2nd Net	\$17.00
Hendersonville CC	Margaret Arnold	6 st Flight	1st Gross	\$22.00
Holly Tree CC	Savanna Greshem	2 st Flight	2nd Gross	\$17.00
Kenmure CC	Janet Samples	2 st Flight	1st Gross	\$22.00
Kenmure CC	Marsha Mock	3 rd & 4 th	CTP	\$15.00
Kenmure CC	Marsha Mock	5 st Flight	1st Gross	\$22.00
Kenmure CC	Elizabeth McCormick	5 st Flight	1st Net	\$22.00
Kenmure CC	Marilou Reed	6 st Flight	2nd Gross	\$17.00
CC of Spartanburg	Dana Halladay	2 st Flight	1st Net	\$22.00
Thornblade CC	Julie McCulloch	3 st Flight	2nd Net	\$17.00
Thornblade CC	Dani Easter	4 st Flight	2nd Gross	\$17.00

\$528.00

WCWGA

CC of Asheville Tournament 07/24/25

Payout Totals for tournament

Club	Amount	Check #
Asheville (CC of)	78.00	1783
Brights Creek	0.00	
The Carolina CC	0.00	
Catawba – Jason Akel	0.00	
Champion Hills CC	73.00	1784
Cleveland CC	15.00	1785
Cliffs Valley CC	0.00	
Green Valley CC	59.00	1786
Greenville CC	49.00	1787
Hendersonville CC	83.00	1788
Holly Tree CC	17.00	1789
Kenmure CC	98.00	1790
Spartanburg (CC of)	22.00	1791
Thornblade Club	34.00	1792
Past President	0.00	
Totals	\$528.00	
D D:	460.00	
Reg Prizes	468.00	
Special Prizes	60.00	
Hole in One	0.00	
	\$528.00	